DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

KILCARN LIMITED

KILKEEL COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

KILLAIRE AGENCIES LTD
KILLAIRE AGENCIES LTD

KILMORE QUAY MANAGEMENT LTD

KINGFISHER AIRLINES LIMITED

KINGFISHER AIRLINES LIMITED
KINGSNORTH FILMS LTD
KIRKPATRICK LINRON (BALLYCLARE)
LIMITED

KIRKWOODS (MONUMENTAL SCULPTORS)
LIMITED

KJNC ESTATES LIMITED

KJNC ESTATES LIMITED

KJNC ESTATES LIMITED

KK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

KK SKIP HIRE LTD

KK SKIP HIRE LTD

KMD CONSTRUCTION LTD

KOREA NATIONAL OIL CORPORATION

K.S.M. DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED

K.S.M. DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED

KULAWE LIMITED

KULAWE LIMITED

KURNELL REAL ESTATE INC.

KUROPATWA BROTHERS (PROPRIETARY)
LIMITED

LABEL ONE LTD

LAGAN GROUP LIMITED

LAGAN GROUP LIMITED

LAGAN AGGREGATES LIMITED
LAGAN AGGREGATES LIMITED
LAGAN AIRPORTS LIMITED

LAGAN AIRPORTS LIMITED

LAGAN (CIVILS) LIMITED

LAGAN (CIVILS) LIMITED

LAGAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
LAGAN MAINTENANCE LIMITED
LAGAN MAINTENANCE LIMITED
LAGAN O & M LIMITED

LAGAN O & M LIMITED

LAGAN QUARRIES LIMITED

LAGAN QUARRIES LIMITED

LAGAN READYMIX LIMITED

LAGAN READYMIX LIMITED

LAGAN SAND LIMITED

LAGAN SAND LIMITED

LAGAN SLATE LIMITED

LAGAN SLATE LIMITED

LAGAN SURFACING LIMITED

LAGAN SURFACING LIMITED

LAGAN TILES LIMITED

LAGAN TILES LIMITED

LAGAN WASTE SERVICES LIMITED
LAGAN WASTE SERVICES LIMITED

LAKELAND ELECTRICAL SERVICES (NI)

LTD

(CONT'D)

NIO73232
NI032413
NI603980
NI603980
NI064997
FC028505
FC028505
NI033150
NIO011497

NI012689

NI056092
NI056092
NI056092
NI037404
NI604042
NI604042
NI066689
FC026150
NI012487
NI012487
NI604010
NI604010
FC029645
FC027678

NI041288
NI604043
NI604043
NI604022
NI604022
NI604021
NI604021
NI604016
NI604016
NIO034567
NI604027
NI604027
NI604026
NI604026
NI604017
NI604017
NI604023
NI604023
NI604024
NI604024
NI604028
NI604028
NI604018
NI604018
NI604019
NI604019
NI604025
NI604025
NIO64624
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06/08/2010
09/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010

05/08/2010

06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
05/08/2010
11/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010

10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
05/08/2010

LANDED GENTRY LIMITED
LANOS LIMITED

LANOS LIMITED

LANOS LIMITED

LANOS LIMITED

LANOS LIMITED

LARCH HILL FARMS LIMITED

LARRAU NOUVEAU INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LAVERY & HAUGHIAN LIMITED

LEARN AND GROW

LEARNING POOL LIMITED

LEASIDE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LEASIDE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LEGAL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LEGENDS XI LTD

LENNON DEVELOPMENTS LTD

LEONARD SWAN & SONS DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

LEONARD SWAN & SONS DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

LEONARD SWAN & SONS DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

LEONARD SWAN & SONS DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

L.G. CONTRACTING LTD

L.G. CONTRACTING LTD

LGS WOODCRAFT LTD

LGS WOODCRAFT LTD

LIAM CONNOLLY (ROADFREIGHT) LIMITED
LIGHTHOUSE COVE MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LTD

LIGHTHOUSE COVE MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LTD
LIGHT LOGISTICS (NI) LTD
LIGHT LOGISTICS (NI) LTD
LIGHT LOGISTICS (NI) LTD
LIGHT LOGISTICS (NI) LTD
LIMAVADY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
INITIATIVE LTD
LIMAVADY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
INITIATIVE LTD
LIMAVADY LINEN SERVICES LTD
LINDENBURG & PARTNERS LTD
LINE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LINK TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED
LINK TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED
LISAHALLY SHIPPING LIMITED
LISBURN COMMUNITY NETWORK
LISBURN COMMUNITY NETWORK
LISBURN COMMUNITY NETWORK
LISBURN COMMUNITY NETWORK
LISBURN COMMUNITY NETWORK
LISBURN COMMUNITY NETWORK
LISBURN DISTILLERY FOOTBALL +
ATHLETIC CLUB LIMITED
LISBURN ENERGY RECOVERY LIMITED

NI042493
NIO050693
NIO050693
NIO050693
NIO050693
NIO050693
NI031091
FC028604
NIO050794
NI029369
NI060102
NI046140
NI046140
NI068218
NIO072975
NIO47166
NI050824

NI050824

NI050824

NI050824

NI025655
NI025655
NIO073118
NIO073118
NIO036515
NI056107

NI056107

NIO041226
NI041226
NI041226
NIO041226
NI603999

NI603999

NI055402
NI029002
NI001669
NI049670
NI049670
NI060192
NI059451
NI059451
NI059451
NI059451
NI059451
NI059451
R0O000187

NIO71660
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(C3)
(C3)
(B1)
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05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
11/08/2010
11/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010

09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010

05/08/2010
05/08/2010
11/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010
05/08/2010

05/08/2010

06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010

06/08/2010

07/08/2010
09/08/2010
05/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010

06/08/2010



